ADD ON TOOL:
Ensure Weak Link
P20 has not

previously been
compromised
(overstressed)
using the “Go-
No-Go Gauge”
PART #: WLGNG

Feature

wwmberland

WEAK LINK

The Weak Link fuses to the Pulling Head and is designed to yield at a force of
approximately 20% less than normal tensile strength of PE Pipe.

Available in both MDPE and HDPE pipe.

2” IPS mud plug

2” IPS Weak Link
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WL050-2406
WL250-2406
WL330C-2406
WL330I-2406
WL420-2406
WL550-2406
WL650-2406
WL740-2406
WL744-2406
WL746-2406

WL750-2406

WL050-3408
WL250-3408
WL330C-3408
WL330I-3408
WL420-3408
WL550-3408
WL650-3408
WL740-3408
WL744-3408
WL746-3408

WL750-3408

2” IPS Pulling Head

%" CTS

%" 1PS
1”7 CTS
1”7 IPS
1-1/4” IPS
2” IPS
3” IPS
4” IPS
6” IPS
8” IPS

12" IPS
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